Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Executive Engineer, Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj. Phone: +880 27612177& Fax: +880 27612787

Invitation for Tenders

Mem	no No: Munshigonj / PWD/ T- 09/2071	Date: 20 Agrahayan 1423 Bangla 04 December 2016 Eng
1.	Ministry/Division	Ministry of Home Affairs
2.	Agency	Public Works Department (PWD)
3.	Procuring Entity Name	Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj.
4.	Procuring Entity District	Munshigonj
5.	Invitation for Tender	Construction of three storied building with Six storied foundation Officer's Mess at Munshigonj. (Sub-Head: Civil, Sanitary, Electrification), Financial Year: 2016-2017.
6.	Invitation Ref No	এ আই জি (এস্টেট),বাংলাদেশ পুলিশ, পুলিশ হেডকোয়াটার্স, ঢাকা এর স্মারক নং ৪৪.০১.০০০০.০৪৩.২৬৯-২০১৫/৪৭৬৩ তারিখ:৩১ জানু ২০১৬খ্রিঃ
7.	Tender No	PWD/Munshigonj/T-09/2016-2017
8.	Date	04 December 2016
9.	Procurement Method	Open Tendering Method (OTM)
10.	Budget and Source of Funds	Government Of Bangladesh (GOB)
11.	Tender Publication Date	10 December- 2016
12.	Tender Last Selling Date	02 January 2017
13.	Tender Closing Date and Time	03 January 2017 up to 12:00 Noon
14.	Tender Opening Date and Time	03 January 2017 at 3:00 PM
15.	Selling Tender Document(Principal)	Office of the Executive Engineer, Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj.
16.	Selling Tender Document (Others)	1. Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Munshigonj
20.		2. Office of the AIG (Estate), Bangladesh Police, Police Head Quarters, Dhaka.
		3. Office of the Superintendent of Police, Munshigonj
		4. Office of the Executive Engineer, Motijheel PWD Division/ Azimpur PWD Division/ Resources
		PWD Division/ Narayangonj PWD Division/ Narshingdi PWD Division, Chittagong PWD Division-I, Chittagong/ Khulna PWD Division-I, Khulna/ Rajshahi PWD Division-I, Rajshahi,/ Sylhet PWD
		Division, Sylhet/Barisal PWD Division, Barisal/Rangpur PWD Division, Rangpur / Office of the Sub-
		Divisional Engineer, Dhaka PWD Sub-Division-V under Dhaka PWD Division-IV, Purta Bhaban,
		Dhaka., Office of the Sub-Divisional Engineer, Munshigoni PWD (Civil) Sub-Division, Munshigoni
17.	Receiving Tender Document	1. Office of the Executive Engineer, Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj.
		2. Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Munshigonj.
		3. Office of the Superintendent of Police, Munshigonj.
		4. Office of the Executive Engineer, Narayangoni PWD Division, Narayangoni.
18.	Opening Tender Document	Office of the Executive Engineer, Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj.
19.	Brief Eligibility and Qualification of	This invitation for Tenders is open to all eligible Tenderers as mentioned below:
	Tenderer	a) Reputed Contractors/ Construction firms who have minimum 5 (Five) years of general experience in construction works
		b) Having experience as a Prime Contractor or Subcontractor or Management Contractor in successful completion of at least 1(one) number RCC building construction work of TK. 250.00 (Two hundred
		fifty) lacs in a single tender in Government/ Semi-Government/ Autonomous Organization of
		Bangladesh during last 5(Five) years. In case of the work done under PWD, the certifying and
		authenticating authority shall be the concerned Executive Engineer. In case of the work done under any
		Government/ Semi-Government/ Autonomous Organization other than PWD the certifying authority
		shall be an officer not below the rank of Executive Engineer and the same duly verified by the
		concerned Executive Engineer of PWD of that district under whose jurisdiction the work has been done.
		c)The tenderers shall have a minimum average annual construction turnover during last 5(five) financial
		years of Tk. 475.00 (Four hundred seventy five) lacs Payment certificates for contracts in progress or
		completed under public sector must be submitted along with tender in support of average annual construction turnover.
		d) The minimum amount of liquid asset or working capital or credit facilities of the tenderer shall be Tk. 115.00 (One hundred fifteen) lacs. Document submitted along with the tender must be issued in
		between publication date and submission date of the tender. Letter of Commitment for Bank's
		Undertaking for Line of Credit as per form PW3-7 of Tender and Contract Forms section must be
		submitted for this purpose.
	Ĭ	(e)Fulfilling all other conditions mentioned in the TDS.
20.	Brief Description of Works	As per BOQ
21.	Price of Tender Document (Tk)	Tk. 1500.00 (Taka One Thousand five hundred) Only
22.	Location	Tender Security Amount Completion Time
	Munshigonj Sadar Upazilla, Munshigonj	Tk.11.00 lacs 12 Months
23.	Name of Official Inviting Tender	Md. Abul Hossain
24.	Designation of Official Inviting Tender	Executive Engineer
25.	Address of Official Inviting Tender	Munshigonj PWD Division, Munshigonj.
26.	Contact details of Official Inviting Tender	Phone : +88027612177& Fax: 880 27612787, e-mail: e_munshi@pwd.gov.bd
27.	Downloading Tender Notice	www.cptu.gov.bd, www.pwd.gov.bd
28.	-	eject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings
	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	